

ABSTRACT.

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing of road					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 681}} = 0.302 \text{ Hk} @ 62032.43 \text{ Rs } 18734.00$					
② Cont of sub grade earth work					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 682}} = 1836.00 \text{ M}^3$					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 1281}} = 813.75$					
					$2649.75 @ 260.21 \text{ Rs } 689491.00$
③ Provision of S.B. ch all cut					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 683}} = 378.71 \text{ M}^3$					
					$@ 2278.45 \text{ Rs } 860978.00$
④ Provision of S.B. ch all cut					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 684}} = 160.48 \text{ M}^3 @ 4403.15 \text{ Rs } 706618.00$					
⑤ Provision of S.B. ch all cut					
Complete S.					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 755}} = 169.80 \text{ M}^3 @ 4265.46 \text{ Rs } 724275.00$					
⑥ Provision of primer coat					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 756}} = 2264.06 \text{ M}^2 @ 56.66 \text{ Rs } 128282.00$					
⑦ Provision of tack coat					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 757}} = 5864.06 \text{ M}^2 @ 19.19 \text{ Rs } 112531.00$					
⑧ Provision of bitum. work					
M.S. ch.					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 758}} = 2264.06 \text{ M}^2 @ 24232 \text{ Rs } 548627.00$					
⑨ Provision of S.D.C. ch.					
$\frac{V.T.H.B.}{\text{Ex 759}} = 89.44 \text{ M}^2 @ 13884.42 \text{ Rs } 1250607.00$					

Continuation

499558320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Board up Dry lean P.C.C.					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 12 \text{ B } 10} = 15.00 \text{ M}^2 @ Rs 5046.39$					Rs 75696.20
(11) Board up Panelled cement concrete					
ex all entrance					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 7 \text{ B } 11} = 204.00 \text{ M}^2 @ Rs 8469.83$					Rs 1727845.20
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 12 \text{ B } 12} = 21.2$					
(12) Board up and fix up main					1763419.20
Board ex					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 7 \text{ B } 12} = 2 \text{ M}^2$					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 12 \text{ B } 9} = 2 \text{ M}^2$					
4 M ² @ Rs 10742.37					Rs 42969.20
(13) Board up K.M. floor ex					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 12 \text{ B } 2}$					
(a) K.M. floor	3 M ²				Rs 7952.20
(b) 200 mm test	6 M ²				Rs 4223.20
(14) Board up R.C.C. reflection					
Sign Board					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 12 \text{ B } 3} = 3.60 \text{ M}^2 @ Rs 14714.90$					Rs 52974.20
(15) Board up reflection Traffic Sign					
$\frac{V.T.M.B.}{Pg 12 \text{ B } 4}$					
(i) 600 mm equivalent	10 M ²				
@ Rs 4263.25					Rs 42633.20
(ii) 600 mm circular	6 M ²				
@ Rs 4199.20					Rs 25195.20
(iii) 600 x 450 rectangular	4 M ²				
@ Rs 4055.47					Rs 16222.20
(iv) 750 side of parapet	1 M ²				
@ Rs 6220.55					Rs 6223.20

Continuation

Rs 6997515.20
7033089.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing Boundary filler					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1385 = 2.83 Nos @ Rs 692.04					Rs 19377.20
(17) Painting new letter					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1386 = 120 @ Rs 0.63					Rs 76.20
(18) Planting of tree					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1387 = 45 Nos @ Rs 1117.02					Rs 50266.20
(19) Providing Road making					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1388					
B.T. surface 240 M ² @ Rs 782.79					Rs 164386.20
C.C. Slab 110 M ² @ Rs 879.03					Rs 96693.20
(20) E/W in excavation in foundation					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1389 = 29.80 M ³ @ Rs 326.71					Rs 9736.20
(21) Providing P.C.C. M-15					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1390 = 4.595 M ³					
@ Rs 6281.25					Rs 28862.20
(22) Providing 1000 mm dia HP 31-P					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1401 = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 6620.59					Rs 49654.20
(23) Painting of parapet wall					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1402 = 140.16 M ²					
@ Rs 115.90					Rs 16244.20
(24) Providing B/W with C.M (1:3)					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1403 = 5.90 M ³					
@ Rs 6371.09					Rs 37589.20
(25) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
V.T.M.B. Qty 1404 = 41.28 M ²					
@ Rs 173.11					Rs 7146.20

Continuation

747754420
751331820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Dismantling existing structure V.T.M.B. Pg 1445	16	0.80	m ³		
			@ Rs. 494.09		Rs. 40020
(27) Dismantling existing shoulder V.T.M.B. Pg 1445	17	30.67	m ³		
			@ Rs. 281.73		Rs. 864620
(28) Removal of old m. pipe V.T.M.B. Pg 1448	18	5	m ³		
			@ Rs. 286.70		Rs. 143320
(29) Providing Rec. M20 grade for M.P. V.T.M.B. Pg 13312	12	30.79			
			@ Rs. 7344.32		Rs. 22613220
					Rs. 774992920
					774992920
Add G.S.T. 18%					Rs. 139498720
Add L.S. 1%					Rs. 7749920
Add S.F. 1st on A/c					Rs. 1,04,85420
Add S.F. 1st Bill					
(a) E/W - 813.75 @ 35.01 @ 10%					Rs. 284920
(b) chips - 29.79 @ 1186.10 @ 10%					Rs. 353320
(c) sand - 21.65 @ 494.09 @ 0%					Rs. 107020
(d) brick - 29.50 @ 607.00 @ 10%					Rs. 179020
					Grand Total - 933351120

Continuation

Continuation